Competition

SWFL1 South
SWFL1 South
SWFL1 South
SWFL1 South
SWFL1 South

SWFL 1 North
SWFL 1 North
SWFL 1 North
SWFL 1 North
SWFL 1 North

SWFL 2 North
SWFL 2 North
SWFL 2 North

SWFL 2 Central
SWEFL 2 Central
SWEFL 2 Central
SWEFL 2 Central
SWEFL 2 Central
SWFL 2 Central

SWFL 2 East
SWFL 2 East
SWEFL 2 East
SWEFL 2 East

SWFL 2 West
SWFL 2 West
SWFL 2 West
SWFL 2 West
SWFL 2 West

Rnd

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

Day

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Date

27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17

27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17

27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17

27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17

27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17

27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17
27-Aug-17

Scottish Women'’s Football League

Fixtures and Appointments: Sunday 27t" August 2017

Home

Celtic Academy
Cumbernauld Colts
Hearts Development
Westerlands
Renfrew

Aberdeen 23's

Dee Ladies

Falkirk FC

Granite City

Stirling Uni Development

Buckie Ladies
Deveronvale
Stonehaven

Airdrie FC

Broxburn Athletic Colts
Cumbernauld Colts Development
Glasgow Girls Development
Motherwell FC Development
Murieston United

Edinburgh Caledonia
Hutchison Vale Development
Montrose

Raith Rovers

Ayr United
Dumbarton United
Kilwinning

Pollok United
Rutherglen

< < < < < < < < < <

< <

< < < < < < < < < < <

< < < < <

Away

Queens Park

Thistle Weir

Rangers Development
Hibernian Development
Boroughmuir Thistle

Tayside

Dunfermline Athletic L.F.C
Dundee United

Westdyke Dee Vale
Inverness City

Ross County
Turriff United
Moray

Hamilton Academical Development
Blackburn United

Stenhousemuir FC

Linlithgow Rose

Hawick United

East Kilbride Girls F C

Spartans Development
Forfar Farmington
Bayside

Edinburgh South

Westerlands B
Queen of the South
Bishopton FC

FC Kilmarnock 23's
Morton

Venue

K Park, East Kilbride
Broadwood Stadium
Foresters Park, Tranent
Garscube Sports Complex

New Western Park, Renfrew, Pa4 9EF

Garthdee Pitches, Aberdeen
Hazelhead Playing Fields
Falkirk Stadium

Stonehaven Astro

Stirling University

Mersons Park, Barhill Road, Buckie
Deveron Community Sports Centre
Mineralwell Park, Stonehaven

Excelsior Stadium, Airdrie
Albyn Park, Broxburn
Broadwood Stadium
Greenfield Football Centre
Bothwellhaugh

Bankton Mains, Livingston

Peffermill Playing Fields
Saughton Sports Complex
Links Park, Montrose
Windmill Community Campus

Cambusdoon Ground
East End Park, Dumbarton
Kilwinning Sports Club
Neithercraigs, G52 1TQ
Toryglen

Kick-off

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.00pm

2.15pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.15pm

12.00pm
1.00pm
12.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

3pm
2.30pm
2.00pm
12.00pm

12.45pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

SCOTTISH WOMEN'S

FOOTBALL
0 &

\/

>
Referee

Matthew Denne
Karen Gilmartin
Daniel Silva
Matthew Burns
Scott McGregor

Daniel Donohoe
Craig Christie
Andrew Strang
Kevin Murray
Alex Mercer

Darren Westmacott
Martin Kennie
Douglas Hall

Connor McRae
Kyle Charles
Colin Mackenzie
Robert Peacock
David Milton
Tom Mitchell

Robert Swindells
Jenna Cook
Kevin Higgins
Terry Donnelly

Gordon Brown

Gary MacLean

Ricky Crowe

Alan Burnett

John Paul McGovern



