Scottish Women's Football League

Fixtures and Appointments: Sunday 27th August 2017



Competition	Rnd	Day	Date	Home		Away	Venue	Kick-off	Referee
SWFL1 South	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Celtic Academy	٧	Queens Park	K Park, East Kilbride	2.00pm	Matthew Denne
SWFL1 South	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Cumbernauld Colts	٧	Thistle Weir	Broadwood Stadium	2.00pm	Karen Gilmartin
SWFL1 South	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Hearts Development	٧	Rangers Development	Foresters Park, Tranent	2.00pm	Daniel Silva
SWFL1 South	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Westerlands	٧	Hibernian Development	Garscube Sports Complex	2.15pm	Matthew Burns
SWFL1 South	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Renfrew	٧	Boroughmuir Thistle	New Western Park, Renfrew, Pa4 9EF	2.00pm	Scott McGregor
SWFL 1 North	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Aberdeen 23's	٧	Tayside	Garthdee Pitches, Aberdeen	2.15pm	Daniel Donohoe
SWFL 1 North	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Dee Ladies	٧	Dunfermline Athletic L.F.C	Hazelhead Playing Fields	2.00pm	Craig Christie
SWFL 1 North	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Falkirk FC	٧	Dundee United	Falkirk Stadium	2.00pm	Andrew Strang
SWFL 1 North	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Granite City	٧	Westdyke Dee Vale	Stonehaven Astro	4.00pm	Kevin Murray
SWFL 1 North	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Stirling Uni Development	٧	Inverness City	Stirling University	2.00pm	Alex Mercer
SWFL 2 North	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Buckie Ladies	٧	Ross County	Mersons Park, Barhill Road, Buckie	2.00pm	Darren Westmacott
SWFL 2 North	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Deveronvale	٧	Turriff United	Deveron Community Sports Centre	2.00pm	Martin Kennie
SWFL 2 North	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Stonehaven	٧	Moray	Mineralwell Park, Stonehaven	2.15pm	Douglas Hall
SWFL 2 Central	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Airdrie FC	٧	Hamilton Academical Development	Excelsior Stadium, Airdrie	12.00pm	Connor McRae
SWFL 2 Central	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Broxburn Athletic Colts	٧	Blackburn United	Albyn Park, Broxburn	1.00pm	Kyle Charles
SWFL 2 Central	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Cumbernauld Colts Development	٧	Stenhousemuir FC	Broadwood Stadium	12.00pm	Colin Mackenzie
SWFL 2 Central	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Glasgow Girls Development	٧	Linlithgow Rose	Greenfield Football Centre	2.00pm	Robert Peacock
SWFL 2 Central	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Motherwell FC Development	٧	Hawick United	Bothwellhaugh	3.00pm	David Milton
SWFL 2 Central	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Murieston United	٧	East Kilbride Girls F C	Bankton Mains, Livingston	4.00pm	Tom Mitchell
SWFL 2 East	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Edinburgh Caledonia	٧	Spartans Development	Peffermill Playing Fields	3pm	Robert Swindells
SWFL 2 East	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Hutchison Vale Development	٧	Forfar Farmington	Saughton Sports Complex	2.30pm	Jenna Cook
SWFL 2 East	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Montrose	٧	Bayside	Links Park, Montrose	2.00pm	Kevin Higgins
SWFL 2 East	14	Sun	27-Aug-17	Raith Rovers	٧	Edinburgh South	Windmill Community Campus	12.00pm	Terry Donnelly
SWFL 2 West	15	Sun	27-Aug-17	Ayr United	٧	Westerlands B	Cambusdoon Ground	12.45pm	Gordon Brown
SWFL 2 West	15	Sun	27-Aug-17	Dumbarton United	٧	Queen of the South	East End Park, Dumbarton	2.00pm	Gary MacLean
SWFL 2 West	15	Sun	27-Aug-17	Kilwinning	٧	Bishopton FC	Kilwinning Sports Club	2.00pm	Ricky Crowe
SWFL 2 West	15	Sun	27-Aug-17	Pollok United	٧	FC Kilmarnock 23's	Neithercraigs, G52 1TQ	2.00pm	Alan Burnett
SWFL 2 West	15	Sun	27-Aug-17	Rutherglen	٧	Morton	Toryglen	2.00pm	John Paul McGovern